Package Rates

G: Kevin & Lorie Haarberg Gym
Resident
Non-Resident
Deposit

GK: Kevin & Lorie Haarberg Gym, Kitchen
Resident
Non-Resident
Deposit

B: Banquet Rooms, Kitchen, Patio
Resident
Non-Resident
Deposit

M: Meeting Room 1, 2, 3,4
Resident
Non-Resident
Deposit

Total

Total

Total

Total

Package Total

Fees

Fees

Fees

$2,300
$2,800
$1,000

$2,910
$3,330
$2,000

$2,675
$2,965
$2,000

$1,405
$1,630
$1,000

Package

Package

Package

Package

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits



Rental Summary Hourly Room Rental

Banquet Room
Resident
Non-Resident
Deposit
Total

Meeting Room 1, 2, 3, or 4
Resident
Non-Resident
Deposit
Total

Kevin & Lorie Haarberg Gymnasium
Resident
Non-Resident
Deposit
Total

Arts & Craft Room
Resident
Non-Resident
Deposit
Total

Warren Meyer Game Room
Resident
Non-Resident
Deposit
Total

Lobby
Resident
Non-Resident
Deposit
Total

Kitchen
Resident
Non-Resident
Deposit
Total

Per Room, Per hour (2 hr. min.)

$165.00
$190.00
$500.00

Per Room, Per hour (2 hr.

$60.00
$80.00
$500.00

Per Room, Per hour (2 hr.

$375.00
$425.00
$1,000.00

Per Room, Per hour (2 hr.

$60.00
$80.00
$500.00

Per Room, Per hour (2 hr.

$60.00
$80.00
$500.00

Per Room, Per hour (2 hr.

$115.00
$135.00
$200.00

Per Room, Per hour (2 hr.

$155.00
$190.00
$1,000.00

min.)

min.)

min.)

min.)

min.)

min.)

Hours

Hours

Hours

Hours

Hours

Hours

Hours

Fees Deposits

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Deposit

Fees Deposit




Amenities Rate

Alcohol Permit Fees

Serving
Selling

Laptop
Resident
Non-Resident
Deposit

Projector & Screen
Resident
Non-Resident
Deposit

Portable PA System
Resident
Non-Resident
Deposit

Podium
Resident
Non-Resident
Deposit

Piano
Resident
Non-Resident
Deposit

Portable Bar
Resident
Non-Resident
Deposit

Stage with Skirting (each section)
Resident

Non-Resident

Deposit

Total

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Per room, Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

$275
$550

$115
$140
$100

$60
$80
$100

$100
$130
$100

$60
$80
$100

$60
$80
$100

$60
$80
$100

$75
$100
$100

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Deposit

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

Deposit

Deposit

Deposits



Fees Deposits
Amenities Total

Package Total
Hourly Rate Total
Grand Total
Date: You do not have a firm reservation until you return all forms and pay all
Staff: deposits. Your rental request will only be held for 7 days from today.

Customer Information:

Comments/Instructions:



